Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

011 - Chilton County Schools

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures

Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Fund Sources (Uses)

Other Fund Sources:
Other Fund Uses:

Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.
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STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

For Fiscal Year 2025, Fiscal Period 02

General

$10,077,885.99
$180.00
$2,052,404.41
$42,732.93
$12,173,203.33

$7,232,997.31
$1,935,135.28
$1,544,338.52
$749,740.76
$541,815.91
$346,441.60
$0.00
$394,666.42
$12,745,135.80

$58,955.39
$959,311.00
($900,355.61)

($1,472,288.08)
$43,554,388.79
$42,082,100.71

GOVERNMENTAL

Special Revenue

$2,478.60
$1,602,289.43
$801,649.08
$0.00
$2,406,417.11

$702,543.59
$98,130.91
$37,756.01
$1,526,761.57
$49,918.13
$0.00

$0.00
$173,594.52
$2,588,704.73

$979,930.18
$75,568.76
$904,361.42

$722,073.80
$7,402,481.91
$8,124,555.71

Debt Service

$116,242.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$116,242.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$63,155.82
$0.00
$63,155.82

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$53,086.18
$233,205.34
$286,291.52

Pulled from Production

FIDUCIARY
Capital Projects Expendable Trust

$73,751.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$73,751.00

$0.00
$0.00
$203,828.28
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$203,828.28

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

($130,077.28)
$6,199,669.51
$6,069,592.23

$0.00
$0.00
$145,457.28
$0.00
$145,457.28

$32,083.39
$24,090.61
$4,881.97
$1,376.24
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$32,260.22
$94,692.43

$0.00
$5,136.65
($5,136.65)

$45,628.20
$441,245.01
$486,873.21

Exhibit F-11-A

Total

$10,270,357.59
$1,602,469.43
$2,999,510.77
$42,732.93
$14,915,070.72

$7,967,624.29
$2,057,356.80
$1,790,804.78
$2,277,878.57
$591,734.04
$346,441.60
$63,155.82
$600,521.16
$15,695,517.06

$1,038,885.57
$1,040,016.41
($1,130.84)

($781,577.18)
$57,830,990.56
$57,049,413.38

Page 1 of 1



